mai 2023

Mai 2023
Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi Vendredi Samedi Dimanche
01/05 02/05 03/05 04/05
Féte du
travail
09/05 10/05 11/05 12/05 13/05 14/05
Main Event
17 Spécial
double flop
15/05 16/05 17/05 18/05 19/05 20/05 21/05
Ascension Main Event
18 SH
22/05 23/05 24/05 25/05 26/05 27/05 28/05
High Roller
9 Spécial
Kill The
Fish
29/05 30/05 31/05
Lundi de
Pentecote
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Juin

Lundi

2023

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

juin 2023

Samedi

Dimanche

01/06

02/06
High Roller
9 Spécial
Kill The
Fish

03/06

04/06

05/06

06/06

07/06

08/06

09/06

10/06
% finale
CNEC

11/06
% finale
CNEC

12/06

13/06

14/06

15/06

16/06
Main Event
19 Spécial
Courchevel

17/06

18/06
CRIC

19/06

20/06

21/06

22/06

23/06
High Roller
10

24/06

25/06

26/06

27/06

28/06

29/06

30/06
High Roller
10
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Juillet 2023

juillet 2023

Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi Vendredi Samedi Dimanche
01/07 02/07
03/07 04/07 05/07 06/07 07/07 08/07 09/07
10/07 11/07 12/07 13/07 14/07 15/07 16/07
installation| daylA day1B daylC
FLIP
17/07 18/07 19/07 20/07 21/07 22/07 23/07
day2 rangement
24/07 25/07 26/07 27/07 28/07 29/07 30/07
31/07
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